CSPC-002_is5
Effective date :
January 1st 2009
Airbus Application
Component Spares Price Catalog
Page 1 of 9
Component Spares Price Catalog
Airbus Application

1. Units
- New units
Part Number Nomenclature MFR * UNT * SPQ * LTM * UNP *
10-62-01 Control Wheel Chartholder F9503 EA 1 10 698.63
340-002 Autobrake Selector Switch F9503 EA 1 20 2,596.52
350-001 Pitch Trim Control Switches F9503 EA 1 10 2,261.48
864-001 Lighted Icing Indicator F9503 EA 1 10 1,150.92
D102037-A Timer Assembly (Black) F9503 EA 1 10 176.24
2. Tools
Part Number Nomenclature MFR * UNT * SPQ * LTM * UNP *
340-001T07 A/BRK Test Unit F9503 EA 1 45 3,345.00
3. Components
Part Number Nomenclature MFR * UNT * SPQ * LTM * UNP *
08-62-18 .Ring F9503 EA 2 5 15,15
08-62-19 .Lamp Socket F9503 EA 2 5 7,18
08-62-21 .Lamp GE 333  (28V / 0.17A) F9503 EA 10 5 6,63
08-62-23 .Shaft F9503 EA 1 5 44,65
08-62-25 .Sleeve F9503 EA 1 5 31,27
08-62-26 .Nut F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
08-62-29 Spring F9503 EA 1 5 15,14
08-62-31 Bushing F9503 EA 1 5 7,85
08-62-32 Shaft F9503 EA 1 5 15,20
08-62-33 Hexagonal Screw M4x4mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
08-62-34 Hexagonal Screw M3x3mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
08-62-35 Hexagonal Screw  M3x4mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
08-62-36 Screw M3x8mn/90° F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
08-62-37 Potentiometer 125 Ohms F9503 EA 1 5 56,02
08-62-381 Knob Cover F9503 EA 1 5 20,99
08-62-44 Hexagonal Screw M3x3mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
10-62-10 .Reflector Tube F9503 EA 1 5 30,17
10-62-11 .Screw M3x10mn/90° F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
10-62-12 .Soldering Terminal F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
10-62-13 .Screw M3x6mn/90° Black F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
10-62-14 .Screw M3x8mn/cyl. F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
10-62-15 .Bracket F9503 EA 1 5 31,27
10-62-16 .Screw M3x10mn/Pan Head F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
Madelec Aero Proprietary
CSPC-002_is5
Effective date :
January 1st 2009
Airbus Application
Component Spares Price Catalog
Page 8 of 9
Part Number Nomenclature MFR * UNT * SPQ * LTM * UNP *
10-62-17 .Soldering Terminal F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
10-62-20 .Cover F9503 EA 20 5 1,99
10-62-21 .Lamp GE 1864 (28V / 0.17A) F9503 EA 10 5 6,63
10-62-22 .Strut F9503 EA 1 5 32,38
10-62-24 .Leaf Spring F9503 EA 1 5 5,80
10-62-25AB Coil Spring F9503 EA 5 5 13,15
10-62-27 Screw M3x8/90° Black F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
10-62-28 Silicon Tube F9503 EA 10 5 7,18
10-62-30 Retaining Bracket F9503 EA 1 5 55,81
10-62-39 Screw m3x10mn/90° F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
10-62-4 .Plate F9503 EA 1 5 49,17
10-62-40 Rubber Grommet F9503 EA 20 5 3,10
10-62-41A Decal 10-62 F9503 EA 1 5 9,17
10-62-41B Decal 10-62-01 F9503 EA 1 5 9,17
10-62-42 Isolation Post F9503 EA 10 5 6,52
10-62-43 Retainer Bracket F9503 EA 1 5 15,58
10-62-45 Rubber Grommet F9503 EA 20 5 2,21
10-62-46 Washer 9x3mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
10-62-47 Spring washer 3mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
10-62-48 Washer 7x3mn F9503 EA 20 5 1,76
10-62-49 Set of wire F9503 EA 1 5 28,33
10-62-5 .Reflector Tube F9503 EA 1 5 62,54
10-62-6 .Bracket F9503 EA 1 5 44,65
10-62-7 .Covering F9503 EA 1 5 42,44
10-62-8 .Joint Pièce F9503 EA 1 5 111,62
340-10011 .Front support plate F9503 EA 1 7 257,48
340-1002K .KIT Rotary Switch + Tool F9503 EA 1 7 475,19
340-10112 .Connector support F9503 EA 1 7 165,77
340-10153 .Cover F9503 EA 1 7 61,89
ASNE0053R12BP1
0PNF
.Connector  F5442 EA 1 7 149,18
M2-5X8DIN963A4 .Screw D8286 EA 20 7 1,76
M4X10DIN916A4 .Screw  D8286 EA 20 7 1,76
NSA938-151P2000 ..Enlarged bucket contact F5442 EA 10 7 7,18
ASNE0049P20 ..Contact  F5442 EA 10 7 7,18
M3X10DIN963A4 .Screw  D8286 EA 20 7 1,76
M4X4DIN916A4 .Screw  D8286 EA 20 7 1,76
M3X8DIN85A4 .Screw  D8286 EA 20 7 1,76
DIN127B3A4 .Washer  D8286 EA 20 7 1,76
350-10011 .Main part type 1 equipped F9503 EA 1 10 1911,92
350-10021 .Main part type 2 equipped F9503 EA 1 10 1911,92
DIN84A2M2-5x25 .Screw D8286 EA 20 5 3,32
864-101 .Main part F9503 EA 1 10 450,90
864-102 .Cover F9503 EA 1 5 486,24
864-103 .Diffuser F9503 EA 1 5 182,34
864-10311 .Wire assembly F9503 EA 1 10 292,23
864-1032 .Amdt A marker sleeve F9503 EA 1 5 4,35
Madelec Aero Proprietary
CSPC-002_is5
Effective date :
January 1st 2009
Airbus Application
Component Spares Price Catalog
Page 9 of 9
Part Number Nomenclature MFR * UNT * SPQ * LTM * UNP *
864-105 .Seal F9503 EA 20 5 4,42
864-106 .Led’s Green F9503 EA 10 5 11,05
D102037-1A .Clock Work Assy F9503 EA 1 5 46,96
D102037-2 .Grey Index Plate F9503 EA 1 5 77,02
D102037-3A .Black Dial & Knob F9503 EA 1 5 83,77
D102037-4A ..Black Cover F9503 EA 20 5 1,99
D102037-8 .Screw M2.5x4 F9503 EA 20 5 1,99
D102037-9 .Screw + Washer F9503 EA 20 5 1,99
*
 MFR:  Manufacturer.
 UNT: Unit of Measure Code specifies the type of count of the subject part and correlates with
the Unit Price Amount (UNP).